
Int Arena Outdoor 1 Outdoor 2 Top Indoor Int Arena Outdoor 1 Outdoor 2 Top Indoor Int Arena Outdoor 1 Outdoor 2 Top Indoor

BREAK BREAK

BREAK

CHAMPS

CHAMPS BREAK CHAMPS

CHAMPS

CHAMPS

BREAK CHAMPS

 CHAMPS

 ANCCE Filly 1yr

ANCCE Filly 2yr

ANCCE Filly 3yr CHAMPS
ANCCE Colt 1 yr

ANCCE Colt 2yr

ANCCE Colt 3yr

ANCCE Cobra

BREAK RIDDEN CHAMPS

10.30pm 10.30pm 10.30pm
11.00pm 11.00pm 11.00pm

5.30pm

9.30pm

10.00pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

1.30pm

PREMe Ridden 4+

Riding Club 
Horse

PRE Ridden  
Stallions

Working 
Equitation 

Ease of 
Handling & 

Juniors

Working 
Equitation 
Have A Go 

12.30pm

1.00pm

5.00pm

Lusitano Inhand   
1+ Yrs

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

ANCCE PRE 
Geldings 

Morphology

ANCCE PRE 
Stallions 5/6 Yr 

Morphology
PREMe In hand

12.00pm

2.00pm

ANCCE PRE 
Mares 5 & 6 yrs 

Morphology

ANCCE PRE 
Mares 7+ yrs 
Morphology

ANCCE PRE 
Stallions 4 Yrs 
Morphology

PRE Fusion  &        
PRE Assc Breeds       

Ridden 4yrs +
ANCCE PRE 
Mares 4yrs 

Morphology
Lusitano Ridden    

Stallion & Gelding 
4+ Years

Lusitano Ridden 
Mare 4+ years

Spanish Inhand 
Mares                               

1+ Years
Spanish Inhand 

Stallions & Geldings       
1+ Years

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

DTM (Un Aff) / 
MCI Freestyle

5.30pm

8.30am

9.00am

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

9.30pm

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

Arena Walk 
Boys

Arena Walk 
Girls

10.00pm

GB PRE 2024 - TIMELINE WILL BE UPDATED TO REFLECT NUMBERS BASED ON ENTRIES AT CLOSING DATE   

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

7.30am 7.30am7.30am

8.00am 8.00am 8.00am Arena Walk Boys
Arena Walk 

Boys

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

Arena Walk Girls

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

MCI MCI

8.30am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

1.00pm

1.30pm

12.30pm

Charlotte 
Witbomm Clinic

Bitless Dressage

BREAK
ANCCE Competitors 
Meeting - Shaws Bar

7.00pm

7.30pm

Working 
Equitation 
Dressage & 

Juniors

ANCCE PRE 
Stallions 7+ yrs 

Morphology

10.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

Working 
Equitation 

Speed Class 
& Awards                                                         

TAPAS                                

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

9.30pm

2.30pm

Horse 
Agility

ALL GB PRE/ANCCE HORSES AND 
COMPETITORS TO HAVE VACATED 

STABLING BY 4.00pm                              
ALL OFF SITE BY 4.30pm

ENTRIES CLOSE 30TH JUNE

3.00pm

BREAK & Olivia 
Turner Bit Fitting 

Demo

ANCCE               
AE/DV 

STALLION 
PARADE

Novice Parade 
followed by 

Grand Parade

White Horse 
Display Team

British 
Dressage     
(inc Copa 
ANCCE)

PRE Ridden  
Geldings

PRE  Ridden 
Mares

BREAK

ANCCE Stallions 
& Mares 7+ yrs 

Functionality

Friesian Inhand 
1+ Years

Friesian Ridden     
4 + Years

AMATEUR 
CHAMPS INHAND  

& RIDDEN

SHOWING 
SUPREME CHAMPS          

British 
Breeding 
Futurity 

Evaluation

ANCCE Geldings 
Functionality

Veteran In Hand

Foreign Breeds     
In Hand

Home Produced 
Ridden Mares

Arena Walk 
Girls

PRE Fusion &          
PRE Assc Breeds                          
In Hand 1+ yrs

ANCCE Stallions & 
Mares 4yrs 

Functionality

Veteran Ridden

Iberian Sports 
Horse Ridden

ANCCE Geldings & 
Stallions Prize 

Giving

Bitless      
Showing Class

8.30am

9.00am
Iberian Sports 
Horse In Hand

Home Produced 
Ridden Stallions     

& GeldingsANCCE Stallions & 
Mares 5 & 6 yrs 
Functionaility

Foreign Breeds    
Ridden

Traditional           
Tack & Turnout

ANCCE Special 
Awards

THURSDAY
HORSES ARRIVING ON  THURSDAY MAY DO SO     

FROM 3PM
CHECK IN WITH STABLE MANAGER BEFORE 

UNLOADING

FRIDAY
HORSES IN ANCCE MORPHOLOGY MUST ARRIVE ON 

FRIDAY BEFORE 7PM

0000001


