

GB PRE 2024 - TIMELINE WILL BE UPDATED TO REFLECT NUMBERS BASED ON ENTRIES AT CLOSING DATE



i			FRIDAY				ı			SATURDAY				SU	JNDAY		
	Int Arena	Outdoor 1	Outdoor 2	Top Indoor				Int Arena	Outdoor 1	Outdoor 2	Top Indoor		Int Arena	Outdoor 1	Outdoor 2	Top Indoor	
			THURSDA	ΔY			4	6					6				
7.30am	HORS	ES ARRIVII	NG ON THU	JRSDAY MA	Y DO SO	7.30am	Ц	ClipMyHarse.TV				7.30am	ClipMyHorse.TV				
8.00am	СНЕ	CK IN WIT	FROM 3P		EFORE	8.00am	Ы	Arena Walk Boys				8.00am	Arena Walk Boys				
8.30am —			UNLOADI	NG		8.30am	Н	Arena Walk Girls				8.30am	Arena Walk Girls				-
9.00am			FRIDAY	,		9.00am	Я	BREAK ANCCE PRE	PRE Fusion &			9.00am	BREAK				
9.30am	HORSES IN ANCCE MORPHOLOGY MUST ARRIVE ON					9.30am	1	Geldings Morphology ANCCE PRE	PRE Assc Breeds In Hand 1+ yrs			9.30am	ANCCE Geldings Functionality		Iberian Sports Horse In Hand	ClipMyHorse.TV	
10.00am		FRI	DAY BEFOR	E 7PM		10.00am	Н	Stallions 4 Yrs Morphology ANCCE PRE	Lusitano Inhand 1+ Yrs			10.00am	ANCCE Stallions & Mares 4yrs	Foreign Breeds In Hand	Home Produced		
10.30am	Arena Walk Boys					10.30am	Н	Stallions 5/6 Yr	PREMe In hand			10.30am	Functionality ANCCE Stallions &	BREAK Foreign Breeds	Ridden Stallions & Geldings		
	Arena Walk Girls						A	ANCCE PRE Stallions 7+ yrs	PRE Fusion & PRE Assc Breeds			-	Mares 5 & 6 yrs Functionaility	Ridden	Home Produced Ridden Mares	BRITISH BREEDING	_
11.00am -						11.00am	耳	Morphology ANCCE PRE Mares 4yrs	Ridden 4yrs + CHAMPS Lusitano Ridden	Working Equitation		11.00am	ANCCE Stallions	BREAK	CHAMPS	BRITISH BREEDING	
11.30am						11.30am	Ц	Morphology ANCCE PRE Mares 5 & 6 yrs	Stallion & Gelding 4+ Years	Ease of Handling &	British	11.30am	& Mares 7+ yrs Functionality	Traditional Tack & Turnout	Friesian Inhand 1+ Years	British	
12.00pm —	ClipMyHorse.TV					12.00pm	Н	Morphology ANCCE PRE	Lusitano Ridden Mare 4+ years	Juniors	Dressage (inc Copa	12.00pm	1		Iberian Sports Horse Ridden	Breeding Futurity	
12.30pm						12.30pm	H	Mares 7+ yrs Morphology	CHAMPS		ANCCE)	12.30pm	ANCCE Geldings & Stallions Prize Giving	Veteran Ridden	CHAMPS	Evaluation	
1.00pm						1.00pm	Ħ		Spanish Inhand			1.00pm	BREAK	CHAMPS Bitless	Friesian Ridden 4 + Years		
1.30pm	MCI	MCI		Horse		1.30pm	╛	BREAK & Olivia Turner Bit Fitting	Mares 1+ Years Spanish Inhand			1.30pm	1	Showing Class	CHAMPS		
2.00pm				Agility		2.00pm	Н	Demo	Stallions & Geldings 1+ Years			2.00pm	ANCCE Special	AMATEUR CHAMPS INHAND			
			Working Equitation				Н	ANCCE Filly 1yr	PREMe Ridden 4+				Awards	& RIDDEN			
2.30pm —			Dressage & Juniors			2.30pm	П	ANCCE Filly 3yr	CHAMPS Riding Club			2.30pm	1	SHOWING SUPREME CHAMPS			
3.00pm —			Juliois			3.00pm	珥	ANCCE Colt 2yr	Horse	Working		3.00pm					
3.30pm						3.30pm	Н	ANCCE Colt 3yr	PRE Ridden Stallions	Equitation Have A Go		3.30pm	1				
4.00pm —	Bitless Dressage			Charlotte Witbomm Clinic		4.00pm	Н	ANCCE AE/DV	PRE Ridden Geldings	nave // Go		4.00pm -	-	ALL GB PF	E/ANCCE HOF	SES AND	
4.30pm							H	STALLION PARADE	PRE Ridden Mares			4.30pm	-	COMPETITORS TO HAVE VACATED STABLING BY 4.00pm			
5.00pm	BREAK				ANCCE Competitors Meeting - Shaws Bar	5.00pm	Ħ	BREAK	RIDDEN CHAMPS			5.00pm	1	-	FF SITE BY 4.3		
5.30pm —						5.30pm	Ħ	Novice Parade followed by Grand Parade				5.30pm					
6.00pm						6.00pm	Н	White Horse				6.00pm		ENTRIES			
						6.30pm	Н	Display Team				6.30pm	_	2			
6.30pm						•	F					-	1				
7.00pm —	DTM (Un Aff) / MCI Freestyle					7.00pm	A					7.00pm					
7.30pm						7.30pm		Working Equitation				7.30pm	1				
8.00pm						8.00pm	Н	Speed Class & Awards				8.00pm	1				
8.30pm						8.30pm	H	TAPAS				8.30pm	-				
9.00pm						9.00pm	A					9.00pm	1				
9.30pm						9.30pm	Ħ					9.30pm	1				
10.00pm —						10.00pm	Н					10.00pm	1				
10.30pm						10.30pm	H					10.30pm	┫				
11.00pm						11.00pm						11.00pm					